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Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>
SMVIT i1

Invitation -"National Innovation Day"
2 messages

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat <principal@sode-edu.in> 14 October 2020 at 16:44
To: "Dr. Ganesh Aithal" <viceprincipal@sode-edu.in>, HOD ECE <ec@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Lolita Priya Castelino" <maths@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Ravindra H.J."
<physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Reena Mam Smvitm" <chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne" <mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Nagaraj Bhat" <cs@sode-edu.in>, "Mr.
Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <civil@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.C K Manjunath" <swo@sode-edu.in>, RESEARCH SMVITM <research@sode-edu.in>, Internal Quality Assurance Cell
<igac@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sudhakar Salian" <so@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepak" <library@sode-edu.in>, Placement Officer SMVITM <placement@sode-edu.in>,
"Ramachandra H.K." <ao@sode-edu.in>, RAMESH RAQO Smvitm <ramesh.office@sode-edu.in>, Satheesha Udupa sir Smvitm <office@sode-edu.in>, Sode
Administrator <admin@seode-edu.in>, Muralidhara Sharma <sports@sode-edu.in>, Vinayaka Bhat <me@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Dr. Sandeep J Nayak"
<sandeepjn.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepika B V Civil" <deepika.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sunil Haldankar Civil" <sunilhaldankar.civii@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. N
Madhusoodhana Rao Civil' <madhun.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Vignesh Shenoy B Civil" <vignesh.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deviprakash Civil' <dpupadhya.civil@sode-
edu.in>, "Mr. Roshan S Kotian Civil" <rskotian.civil@sode-edu.in>, Sooraj Kumar <sooraj.civil@sode-edu.in>, Rohith Prakash Veigas <rohith.civil@sode-edu.in>,
Vasudeva CSE <vasudeva.cs@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraj Bhat <nagarajbhat.cs@sode-edu.in>, Raghavendra S <raghavendra.cs@socde-edu.in>, "Venugopala Rao A.S
CSE" <venugopalrao.cs@sode-edu.in>, Shrinivasa CSE <shrinivasa.cs@sode-edu.in>, Yashaswini Jogi CSE <yashaswini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sahana Karanth CSE
<sahanakaranth.cs@sode-edu.in>, Siju V Soman <sijuvsoman.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepak Rao M CSE <deepakraom.cs@sode-edu.in>, Privanka CSE
<priyanka.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rama Moorthy H CSE <ramamoorthy.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sharath Kumar CSE <sharathkumar.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sneha N S CSE
<snehans.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya S CSE <sowmya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rukmini Bhat CSE <rukmini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Ramyashree CSE <ramyashree.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Deepthi G pai <deepthi.cs@sode-edu.in>, Harshitha G M <harshitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, savitha.cs@sode-edu.in, manjunatha.cs@sode-edu.in,
krishnaraj.cs@sode-edu.in, "Dr. Balachandra Achar H V" <hvbachar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraja Rao ECE <bnagarajrac.ec@sode-edu.in>, Arun Upadhyaya ECE
<arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Shashikala R. ECE" <shashikala.ec@sode-edu.in>, Chetan R ECE <chetan.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Krishna Kumar P. ECE"
<krishnakumar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sachin S Bhat ECE <sachinsbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sandesh Kumar ECE <sandesh.ec@sode-edu.in>, Rajashree Nambiar P ECE
<prajashree.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya Bhat ECE <sowmyabhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh Srinivasa Shetty ECE <ganeshshetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ranjith Bhat
ECE <ranjithbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Shetty Laxmi Rajiv ECE <laxmishetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Avinash N J ECE <avinash.yuvaraj.ec@sode-edu.in>, Renita Pinto
<renitapinto.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sudarshan Rao K Mech <sudarshan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Dr H Udaya Prasanna <udaya.mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne"
<gajanan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ananthesh Rac K Mech <ananthesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Pavan Kumar Mech <pavan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ravinarayan Rao Mech
<ravinarayan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudhir Mech <sudhir.mech@sode-edu.in>, Aditya Kudva S Mech <kudva.mech@sode-edu.in>, Lingaraj K Ritti Mech
<lingaraj.mech@sode-edu.in>, Kishor Kumar Aroor Mech <kishor.mech@sode-edu.in>, Raja Yateesh Yadav <yateesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, V Vijendra Bhat Mech
<vijendra.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh R Kalagi Mech <ganeshrk.mech@sode-edu.in>, Madhukara Nayak Mech <madhukara.mech@sode-edu.in>, Manjunath S
Mech <manjunath.mech@scde-edu.in>, Kiran N Bhat Mech <kbhat.mech@sode-edu.in>, Mallya Ananth Mohan Mech <ammallya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Karthik V
Mech <karthik.mech@sode-edu.in>, ravi.physics@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Sandhya Physics" <sandhya.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Usha H Physics" <ushah.physics@sode-
edu.in>, "Ms.Ushaparvathy Physics" <ushap.physics@sode-edu.in>, reena.chemistry@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Subbulakshmi N Karanth Chemistry"
<snkaranth.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, manju.chemistry@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Raviprabha K Chemistry" <rp.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, priya.maths@sode-edu.in,
"Ms.Renita Sharon Monis Maths" <renita.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Bhagyalaxmi Navada Maths" <bhagya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Dhanyashree Vinay Maths"
<dhanya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Nisha Reena Nazareth Maths" <nisha.maths@socde-edu.in>, Sneha Dsouza <english@sode-edu.in>, Vidya Bhat
<vidyabhat.office@sode-edu.in>, sharma.office@sode-edu.in

Cc: "Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat" <principal@sode-edu.in>, "Rath;sfaYk:J:'uar S." <prithvis9@ymail.com>
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Principa o
Dear All st
" SHRIMADHWA YABIRAIA
You are cordially invited to the "National InnOYAReR BLU Ry CLM a8 i biimanniversary of Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam on 15 October 2020 at 3.45pm in the
Seminar Hall(Admin Block). Vishwothama Nagar Udupi Dist,
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) )
Please find the attached invitation: )

With Thanks and Regards

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat

Principal

Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management
Bantakal - 574 115, Udupi District

Karnataka State, INDIA

Tel: +91 820 258 9182 / 258 2183

Fax:+91 820 258 9184

Mobile: +91 94493 30555

URL: www.sode-adu.in

2 attachments

Innovation Day.jpg
833K

MATIONAL 1]

sk

AT+ Bghbi g Fad Gomei¥ dnio Dervctet with S

s Dr Kalam.pptx
= 5433K

Dr. Sandeep J Nayak <civil@sode-edu.in> 15 October 2020 at 08:16
To: "Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat" <principal@sode-edu.in>

Cc: "Dr. Ganesh Aithal” <viceprincipal@sode-edu.in>, HOD ECE <ec@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Lolita Priya Castelino" <maths@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Ravindra H.J."
<physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Reena Mam Smvitm" <chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne" <mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Nagaraj Bhat" <cs@sode-edu.in>,
"Dr.C K Manjunath" <swo@sode-edu.in>, RESEARCH SMVITM <research@sode-edu.in>, Internal Quality Assurance Cell <igac@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sudhakar Salian"
<so@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepak” <library@sode-edu.in>, Placement Officer SMVITM <placement@sode-edu.in>, "Ramachandra H.K." <ao@sode-edu.in>, RAMESH
RAO Smvitm <ramesh.office@sode-edu.in>, Satheesha Udupa sir Smvitm <office@sode-edu.in>, Sode Administrator <admin@sode-edu.in>, Muralidhara Sharma
<sports@sode-edu.in>, Vinayaka Bhat <me@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <sandeepijn.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deepika B V Civil" <deepika.civi@sode-
edu.in>, "Mr. Sunil Haldankar Civil" <sunilhaldankar.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. N Madhusoodhana Rao Civil" <madhun.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Vignesh Shenoy B Civil"
<vignesh.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Deviprakash Civil" <dpupadhya.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Roshan S Kotian Civil" <rskotian.civil@sode-edu.in>, Sooraj Kumar
<sooraj.civil@sode-edu.in>, Rohith Prakash Veigas <rohith.civil@sode-edu.in>, Vasudeva CSE <vasudeva.cs@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraj Bhat <nagarajbhat.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Raghavendra S <raghavendra.cs@sode-edu.in>, "Venugopala Rao A.S CSE" <venugopalrao.cs@sode-edu.in>, Shrinivasa CSE <shrinivasa.cs@sode- |
edu.in>, Yashaswini Jogi CSE <yashaswini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sahana Karanth CSE <sahanakaranth.cs@sode-edu.in>, Siju V Soman <sijuvsoman.cs@sode-edu.ifpl< 7 ‘)G

Deepak Rao M CSE <deepakraom.cs@sode-edu.in>, Priyanka CSE <priyanka.cs@scde-edu.in>, Rama Moorthy H CSE <ramamoorthy.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sharath i SRS
Kumar CSE <sharathkumar.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sneha N S CSE <snehans.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya S CSE <sowmya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rukmini Bhat CSE rincipa A
<rukmini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Ramyashree CSE <ramyashree.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepthi G pai <deepthi.cs@sode-edu.in>, Harshitha G M <harshitha.cs@s&iﬂﬁféﬁﬂwvwmﬁl AGEIMENT
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<bnagarajrac.ec@sode-edu.in>, Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Shashikala R. ECE" <shashikala.ec@sode-edu.in>, Chetan R ECE _
<chetan.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Krishna Kumar P. ECE" <krishnakumar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sachin S Bhat ECE <sachinsbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sandesh Kumar ECE" .
<sandesh.ec@sode-edu.in>, Rajashree Nambiar P ECE <prajashree.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya Bhat ECE <sowmyabhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh Srinivasa‘Shetty
ECE <ganeshshetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ranjith Bhat ECE <ranjithbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Shetty Laxmi Rajiv ECE <laxmishetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Avinash N J ECE
<avinash.yuvaraj.ec@sode-edu.in>, Renita Pinto <renitapinto.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sudarshan Rao K Mech <sudarshan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Dr H Udaya Prasanna
<udaya.mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Gajanan Anne" <gajanan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ananthesh Rao K Mech <ananthesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Pavan Kumar Mech
<pavan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ravinarayan Rao Mech <ravinarayan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudhir Mech <sudhir.mech@sode-edu.in>, Aditya Kudva S Mech
<kudva.mech@sode-edu.in>, Lingaraj K Ritti Mech <lingaraj.mech@sode-edu.in>, Kishor Kumar Aroor Mech <kishor.mech@sode-edu.in>, Raja Yateesh Yadav
<yateesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, V Vijendra Bhat Mech <vijendra.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh R Kalagi Mech <ganeshrk.mech@sode-edu.in>, Madhukara Nayak
Mech <madhukara.mech@sode-edu.in>, Manjunath S Mech <manjunath.mech@sode-edu.in>, Kiran N Bhat Mech <kbhat.mech@sode-edu.in>, Mallya Ananth Mohan
Mech <ammallya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Karthik V Mech <karthik. mnech@sode-edu.in>, ravi.physics@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Sandhya Physics" <sandhya.physics@sode-
edu.in>, "Ms.Usha H Physics" <ushah.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Ushaparvathy Physics" <ushap.physics@sode-edu.in>, reena.chemistry@sode-edu.in,
"Ms.Subbulakshmi N Karanth Chemistry" <snkaranth.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, manju.chemistry@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Raviprabha K Chemistry" <rp.chemistry@scde-
edu.in>, priya.maths@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Renita Sharon Monis Maths" <renita.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Bhagyalaxmi Navada Maths" <bhagya.maths@sode-edu.in>,
"Ms.Dhanyashree Vinay Maths" <dhanya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Nisha Reena Nazareth Maths" <nisha.maths@sode-edu.in>, Sneha Dsouza <english@sode-
edu.in>, Vidya Bhat <vidyabhat.office@sode-edu.in>, sharma.office@sode-edu.in, "Rathnakumar S." <prithvi59@ymail.com>

Thanks, | will be there.
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o SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA

@% INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust® Udupi
SMVITM Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal — 574 115, Udupi District, Karnataka, INDIA

@
INSTITUTION'S

INNOVATION
COUNCIL

{Ministry of Education inlisthve)

Activity Report

Academic Year 2020-21

Name of the Program National Innovation Day
Date 15 October, 2020
Target Audience Faculties of SMVITM
Resource Person Dr. C. K Manjunath
Number of Participants 67

Latitude: 74.785047

Longitude: 13.254605

The Institution’s Innovation Council of Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and
Management Bantakal conducted “National innovation Day” on 15, October 2020. The
national Innovation Day is celebrated commemorating the birth anniversary of former
President of India, Bharat Ratna APJ Abdul Kalam. This Program was organized by
Entrepreneurship Development cell and Innovation Cell of the Instit(e,
o,
Principal

SHRI MADHWAVADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & BIANAGTMEN

Vishwothama Nagar Tarsi Dist
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Speaking on this occasion, The Principal of the institute Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat
shared the contributions of Dr. Kalam to the nation with the participants. He also
stressed that the innovation is key to success of any nation and need to cultivate idea of

innovation among the students.

The Vice Principal of the institute, Dr. Ganesh Aithal informed the gathering that
innovations have happened even in ancient days and still continuing in this century. He

also shared his experience in the area of entrepreneurship and innovation.

Dr. C. K Manjunath, the Student Welfare Officer (SWO), described Dr. Kalam as the man
with vision. He told, Dr. Kalam always believed that hard work, courage and
commitment are key to the success and we need to follow the in the footsteps of Dr.

Kalam.

The Dean (Research), Dean (QA), Head of the Departments and Facuities of all the
departments participated in the program. Mr. Arun Upadhyaya, coordinator of the
program welcomed the gathering and Mr. Sandesh Kumar proposed vote of thanks at

the end of the program.
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